6:30

6:31

6:35

7:05

7:10

7:25

7:30

Town of Underhill

P.O Box 120, Underhill, VT 05489
www.underhillvt.gov

Phone: (802) 899-4434

Fax: (802) 899-2137

Natural Resource Inventory and Mapping Committee

Special Meeting January 30, 2024 at 6:30 PM
In person and remote access

Call to Order

Public Comment

Field survey needs - Jeff Parsons, Arrowwood
Jericho NRI information - Penny & Sandy
Review maps with local experts

Next Meeting

Adjourn

NRIMC Special Meeting
Jan 30, 2024, 6:30—8:30 PM (America/New_York)

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://meet.goto.com/906013397

You can also dial in using your phone.
Access Code: 906-013-397

United States (Toll Free): 1 866 899 4679
United States: +1 (571) 317-3116

Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts:
https://meet.goto.com/install



http://www.underhillvt.gov/
https://meet.goto.com/906013397
tel:+18668994679,,906013397
tel:+15713173116,,906013397
https://meet.goto.com/install

