

Town of Underhill

P.O Box 120, Underhill, VT 05489 www.underhillvt.gov Phone: (802) 899-4434

Fax: (802) 899-2137

Natural Resource Inventory and Mapping Committee Special Meeting January 30, 2024 at 6:30 PM In person and remote access

6:30	Call to Order
6:31	Public Comment
6:35	Field survey needs - Jeff Parsons, Arrowwood
7:05	Jericho NRI information - Penny & Sandy
7:10	Review maps with local experts
7:25	Next Meeting
7:30	Adjourn

NRIMC Special Meeting

Jan 30, 2024, 6:30 – 8:30 PM (America/New_York)

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

https://meet.goto.com/906013397

You can also dial in using your phone.

Access Code: 906-013-397

United States (Toll Free): 1 866 899 4679

United States: +1 (571) 317-3116

Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts:

https://meet.goto.com/install